
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Project Name: Computer Hardware, Software, Peripherals, Supplies and Related 
Equipment 
Specification No.:   40767           RFQ No.:  2043 
Conference Date/Time:  Wednesday, July 19, 2006,  2:00 p.m. 
Conference Location:   City Hall, Procurement Services, Conference Room B 
Lead Department:  Business and Information Services 
Procurement Contact Name/Number:   Vicky Santiago (312) 744-9760 
 
 

Name Company Address Telephone Facsimile/email 
Patty Lu Techserv Corporation 4513 Lincoln 

Ave. Suite 106 
Lisle, Il. 60532 

630-969-2330 630-969-3110 
patty@techservs.com 

Roberta L. 
Munch 

Gemini Facilities CORE 
Group 

3s319 
Briarwood Dr. 
 Warrenville, Il. 

60555 

630-393-4545 Roberta@gem.com 

Kim 
Gumino 

CDW.G 200 N. 
Milwaukee 

Vernon Hills, Il.  

224-569-6001 kgumino@cdwg.com 

Diana 
Conley 

Advotek/Computerland 148 Ogden Ave. 
 Downers 

Grove, Il. 60515 

630-964-7762 
ext. 10 

630-964-7858 
diana@advotekbiz.com 

Maliar 
Solai 

Solai & Cameron 5705 N. Lincoln 
Ave. Chicago, Il. 

60659 

773-506-2720 773-506-2717 
msolai@solcam.com 

Antonio 
Rico 

Rico Enterprises 800 N. Clark, 
Suite 316 

Chicago, Il. 
60610 

312-587-7426 708-594-7426 
antoniorico@ricoenterp

rises.com 

Spyke 
Bocacao 

JDM Infrastructure 8770 W. Bryn 
Mawr 8th floor 

Chicago, Il. 
60631 

847-939-3469 847-963-1872  
sbocacao@jdmi.net 

Harry 
Dykeman 

JDM Infrastructure 8770 W. Bryn 
Mawr 8th floor 

Chicago, Il. 
60631 

847-939-3303 847-963-1872 
hdykeman@jdmi.net 

Jim 
Sharkey 

Brother 100 Somerset 
Corporate 
Boulevard 

Bridgewater, NJ 
08807 

908-252-3089 908-575-3746 
jim.sharkey@brother.co

m 

James 
Dillon 

Systems Solutions, Inc. 
(SSI) 

3630 
Commercial 

Ave. 
Northbrook, Il. 

60062 

847-272-6160 
ext. 262 

847-272-8465  
jimd@thessi.com 



Dan Hoff Systems Solutions, Inc. 
(SSI) 

3630 
Commercial 

Ave. 
Northbrook, Il. 

60062 

847-272-6160 
ext. 224 

847-272-8465 
dan.hoff@thessi.com 

Ed 
Schmitt 

Techmate Chicago 913 N. 
Belleforte Oak 
Park, Il. 60302 

708-383-9821 708-203-9909 (cell) 
edschmitt@techmatechi

cago.com 
Tom 

Buettgen 
netrix, llc 2801 Lakeside 

Dr., 3rd fl. 
Bannokburn, Il 

60015 

847-964-5304 847-964-5354 
tbuettgen@netrixllc.co

m 

Asad 
Khan 

netrix, llc 2801 Lakeside 
Dr., 3rd fl. 

Bannokburn, Il 
60015 

847-964-5308 847-964-5358 
akhan@netrixllc.com 

Steve 
Wong 

Dell 2289 Crimson 
View Dr. 

636-273-1682 636-795-0684 (cell) 
steve_m_wong@dell.co
m 

Mike 
Lysaker 

HP 4059 Mill Stone 
Dr. Springfield, 

Il. 62711 

217-698-0530 217-698-0730 
mike.lysaker@hp.com 

Katy 
Kaufman 

HP 100 N. Riverside 
Plaza Chicago, 

Il. 60606 

312-884-7428 katy.kaufman@hp.com 

Sherman 
F. Martin 

HP 
 

2224 Cathedral 
Ct. Gurnee, Il. 

60031 

800-380-3909 928-223-8892 
sherman.martin@hp.co
m 

Debra Lee HP 442 Swan Blvd. 
Deerfield, Il. 

60015 

847-537-0344 847-279-8367  
debra.lee@hp.com 

Judy 
Mims 

BIS-City of Chicago  312-742-1817  

Bob 
Kolman 

BIS-City of Chicago  312-744-2184  

Rochelle 
Francis 

Compliance-City of 
Chicago 

 312-744-0796  

Lorel 
Blameuse
r 

Procurement-Contract 
Administration 

 312-744-9763  

 


